
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

240,623

$3,198.33

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

PELICAN BAY MST & BU

$979.01

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
NNF/NORTH COLLIER FIRE CONTROL

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/25/2019

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

2019  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2019  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Community Improvement

Solid Waste

79

79

3.5645

2.8350
2.2480

0.1152
0.1192

0.8069
0.0293

0.1720
1.0000

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.0857

215,623
190,623
190,623
190,623

190,623
190,623
190,623
215,623

190,623
190,623

EEX-20-00281968

761.51

3070.40

217.50

73232440009

73232440009

SERENDIPITY OF PELICAN BAY
A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 623

SERENDIPITY OF PELICAN BAY
A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 623

1ST SOURCE BANK

679.48

JESSICA KIRSHENBAUM TRUST
623 SERENDIPITY DRIVE
NAPLES, FL    34108

JESSICA KIRSHENBAUM TRUST
623 SERENDIPITY DRIVE
NAPLES, FL    34108

9001   Pelican Bay

19013   District 1 Garbage

10.9758

5.59

Receipt #

153.81
190.62

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

32.79
484.72
611.29
22.72
21.96

Paid By

16.34

240,623
240,623

50,000

240,623
50,000

240,623
50,000

CL-0011696

CL-0011696

240,623
240,623

240,623
240,623 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

$2,219.32

240,623
240,623

Additional Homestead
Homestead




