2019 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorem	n Taxes and No	n-Ad V	alorem A	ssessme	nts			
If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00								
Parcel Number	Legal Description					Mill (Code	Esc	crow Code
73232440009	SERENDIPITY OF PELICAN BAY A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 623					79 CI			-0011696
	JESSICA KIRSHENBAUM TRUS 623 SERENDIPITY DRIVE NAPLES, FL 34108 Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com								
Assessed Value	District	Mil	l Rate	Assesse	d Value	Exempt Amt	Taxable V	alue	Tax Amount
Exemptions Additional Homestead Homestead	GENERAL FUND WATER MANAGEMEN BIG CYPRESS BASIN SCHOOL BOARD - ST SCHOOL BOARD - LC COLLIER MOSQUITO NNF/NORTH COLLIER UNINCORP GEN - MS C.C. WATER POLLUT PELICAN BAY MST &	TATE LAW DCAL BOARD CONTROL R FIRE CONTRO TD ION CTRL PGM	0.1192 2.8350 2.2480 0.1720 1.0000 0.8069	2 2))))))	240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623 240,623	50,000 50,000 50,000 25,000 25,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	190 190 215 215 190 190 190	,623 ,623 ,623 ,623 ,623 ,623 ,623 ,623	679.48 21.96 22.72 611.29 484.72 32.79 190.62 153.81 5.59 16.34
	Millage Total		10.97	58	Tota	al Ad Valorem	1		\$2,219.32
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District 9001 Pelican Bay 19013 District 1 Garbage		Type of Assessment nunity Improvement Solid Waste				Amount 761.51 217.50	
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	BE ACCEPTED								
Non-Ad Valorem Total								\$979.01	
See reverse side for imp	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total							\$3,198.33	
		(Detach and Ret	urn with	your Paym	nent)				
2019 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valoren					ents			

2019 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments									
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2019								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code							
73232440009	79	CL-0011696		JESSICA KIRSHENBAUM TRUST					
	Legal Description			623 SERENDIPITY DRIVE					
	SERENDIPITY OF P A CONDOMINIUM U			NAPLES, FL 34108					
				11/25/2019					
				Amount Paid to Date	: 3070.40				
			Receipt #	EEX-20-00281968					
				Rob St	toneburner				

1ST SOURCE BANK

Please

Retain this portion for your records

Paid By